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COSMOS [ ood Co., Inc.www.cosmosfood.com

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Specification Number: COSM0OS2019013

Finished Product Number | 10011
Product Unit Code 10010 INGREDIENT INFORMATION
UPC Code 0 17353 10010 3 Ingredients:
Brand Name Cosmos _ Napa Cabbage, Radish, Water, Garlic, Cane Sugar,
Product Name Kimchi Mix — MSG Red Pepper, Sea Salt, Fish Sauce (Anchovies, Salt),
Net Welght 120 0z (3.4 kg) Monosodium Glutamate, Ginger, Onion.
Base Unit of Measure Jar Contains: Anchovy
Country of Manufacture USA .
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
ALLERGEN INFORMATION Component Compatibility | Certification
Component Contains / Does Vegan Not Suitable
Not Contain Vegetarian Not Suitable

Wheat/Derivatives Does Not Contain Gluten Free Suitable
Milk Ingredients/Derivatives Does Not Contain Lactose Free Suitable
Eggs/Egg Products Does Not Contain Organic Not Suitable
Peanuts/Peanut Oils Does Not Contain Non-Genetically Suitable
Tree Nuts (Almonds/Coconuts etc.) | Does Not Contain Modified
Soy/Derivatives/Oils Does Not Contain Kosher Suitable
Fish Contains Halal Suitable
Crustacean/Shellfish Does Not Contain

PACKAGING & CODING INFORMATION

METHOD OF STORAGE AND DISTRIBUTION

Primary Packaging Food-grade PET Jar and Cap

Master Packaging

Corrugated Box

Shelf Life 120 days Ur}its Per Case 4 Jars Per Box

Storage Type Refrigerated ?IggeBPCeirtngﬁn dusiy) $42.00

Storage P_rod'uct should be stored and LotAMMMDDY Y YY

Condiisiis ggsgrgguted between @ >33 F and et Ciodlin: Fummat Example: May 16 2020 which is

= 120 days best if used by date from
manufactured date Jan 15 2020
Cases Per Pallet 60
L NUTRITION INFORMATION Case Weight ~32 Ibs

Pallet Ti/Hi 12x 5

Revision Number: 02

Nutrition Facts

gerving size 2 TBSP 10Z(289)

Amount per serving

Case Dimensions

12 x 12% x 11%

Calories 10
% Daily Value *
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat 0Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 220mg 10%
Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%
Dietary Fiber Less than 1g 2%
Total Sugars Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein Og
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 13mg 0%
Iron 0mg 0%
Potassium 59mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of focd
contributes to a daily diet 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Pallet Dimensions 40” x 48” x 58~
Pallet Weight ~ 1970 Ibs
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Physical : :
Chasaiistice Specification Method

Napa cabbage
with slight
amount of radish :

Appearance sprinkled with Organoleptic
bright red sauce
throughout
Crispy, slightly

Taste & Texture spicy and salty Organoleptic
taste
Tangy with a hint

Odor of garlic smell Smell

Microbiological
Analysis

L. Monocytogenes .

(Vidas-252) = Negative AOAC 2004.02

Salmonella .

(Vidas-25g) Negative AOAC2011.03

E Coli (Petrifilm) <10 /gm AOAC991.14

Staph. Aureus <10 /gm AOAC 975.55
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